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LICENSE
NUMBER

1.52^6

1-5^88

155^

15709

1 po85

1-5Q71
'

16151

16166

J.6241

16171

16623

16762

17479

17791

18237

18609

IQORq

19118

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Laws on

Laws on

Langford

Las tinker

Langs ton

T.nrry

Land

Lattuca

LaRue

Lavinqton

La-whead

Lnni^r

Laws on

Lawson

Lanford

T«rv»

Lawrence

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jerry Wayne
Leesville, S.C.

Lynn Wayne

West Cola. S.C
Sonny EdvarcL__
West Cola. S.C r

. Gal William
Columbia., S.C.

.Tnnn Thnrii3L.q Jr .

West Columbia, S
George Martin
Wpqt (Viltmhla S

DnnAl 1

Cayce, S.C.
Robert Charles

West Cri1a.,S.C.

Charles, Jr.

Columbia, S.C.

Wayne
Gaston,S.C.
Charles

Lexington .S.C.

Thomas William
West Cola., SC

Glynn Edward

West Columbia

James William

West Cnlumbia

Joseph Carl

West Columbians

Cayce

WinCim .Tanning*

Columbia

Edwin Grove r

Woodruff

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Welch

Boone

Brewer

Davenport

Cauphman
.C.

McClain
.C.

Admins

Brown

Bedell

Bo st wick

Leaphart

Morris

Deese

Swinson

Hull

C

Bum*

Cunningham

X Dyches

*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Elizabeth. Marie
Gilbert, S.C,

Janice Slaine
West Cola, S.C.
Rnhy Ellen

Went fiol a, S .f!.

Patricia Louise
Columbia, S.C.

West Cola, S.C.
Karin Elizabeth

Cnl nmhia, S .C.

Adzrinne
Cayce, SC.
Sharon Vanelle

Cayce, S.C.

Shelly Dwaine

Lexincrt on , S . C .

Jessica Kim
Gaston,S.C.

Gloria

Lexinoton , S . C .

Kathv Sue
West Cola. , SC

Mary Ann

W. cola., sc
Ethel

Ga nt-.rm

Terry Lynn

West Columbia, SC

—Barbara— Alice-
West Columbia

__Kr±stJ_Harke.y
Charlotte

Gloria Dianne

Batesburg

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

27
19

?*>
19

?7
•K
pli

.pl-L

20-
18

33-

19
24

22

43

31

2^
22

25

21

20

18
39
37

52

43
20

18

33

_36
31

22

21

White
C

Colorec

W

W

W

^

W

W

c

W

W

W

C

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

t-

1. Date Application Filed
2, Date License Issued

Month

NOV

Wov
Dec.
Dec.

J4ar

-May

-Juli
July
Aug

Aug
Nov

Nov
Nov

Dec

Dec

Nov.
Nov.
Mgy

Day

^
7

2

^
-2k

1Q

r 1

23,
18

>6
1?

J-7

ia
10

16

17

19
20

May 21

Aprl

Apr

.July

July

Feb

Feb

Jun

Jun
Pec_,

Dec

Dec
Dec

3

14

25

?q

8

10

6

-n

LL

12

JLS
22

Year

^L97^
_192?

197^
J-97-5

-197-5
-19ZS
f 197'
-192S
1975

.1975
1975

L975

L9JZ5_
,1975

1975

1975
1975

1976

1976

197

197

1977

1977
1978

1978

1978

1Q7R

1978

!L978

_1978
1978

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Nov
, Kov

Dec
Dec

j!ar_

Jun.
_Jun

L_4u^
An ̂

.Sept
JTo_v«J
Nov.
Kov_

Dec—

Dec

Nov.

Nov.

May
Jnn

7 Apr

/Apr

Jul'

J&il
Feb

Feb

Jun

_JlLL

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan

1 j

Day

8
1

. 6
, 1

Year

> 197:

197^
3 197

2^ 1Q7

i_2
b 2

U-7
?0

JLk

i9

L-1971-̂ -7 K

f 197
JL975
-19-75
1975

-1975
-19-7-5
1975

L975_

pl6
25
21

23

5

14
14

7-29

7? 9
11

24

25

R

16

19

30

A

(^

-197-6

1976

1975
1976
1076

1977

1977

1977

1977
1978

1978

1978

JL978

1978

1978

J-97J

197?

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Herman C. Sauls
TN.P. for S.C.f Le*Tngton Co.

Rev. Gary E. Wilso
\- Lexington Co.
_,
h John T.anrl .Tnhn.qnn

jL^Rev-^-Wlllle T.. Wa
> Lexington Co.

Rev. J. T. Lasting
T.fivihpton Co.

Rev. Paul H. Bulli
Lexington Co.

E5x5nS?oSu^.
Re v^Needlh^TTLR »_Wi Hi

TI^XT ngton Co .
S+-a-nT»=.y H. TCKhn

Richland Co.

Rev. Wayne LaRue
Lexington Co.

Rev «_C «_H ̂ _S imons
Cnlumbia, SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington , S.C.

John Land Johnson^

Lexington , S .C .
Rev. Ernest Green

Lexington County

Pastor T. A. Saude]

Lexincrton, S. C.
Rev. Herbert Baile-

Lexinqfeon , SC .

Rev. Smith
Aiken, SC.

-
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